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20 RIDERS IN GROUP

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR
DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

CALL UPLIST - 12/11/25 - 9:35 AM - 45 MINUTES

Master Men/Open 35-39

20 RIDERS ON COURSE
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1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1020
1010
1012
1013
1014
1022
1019
1018
1017
1015
1016

Michael
Max
Terol
Garrick
Matthew
Brenden
Joseph
Miles
Travis
Evan
Nicholas
Patrick
Douglas
Scott
Nick
Michael
Scott

Eli

Tyler
Ryan

Larson
Judelson
Pursell
Valverde
Riley
Hardy
Schmalz
Livermore
Burkel
Steinberg
Oberski
Lemieux
Torres
Johnson
Mackie
Marston
Dickson
Shank
Cloutier
Hulseberg

Dash Racing p/b Westfield Cyclesports

Rock Lobster International
Donovan Racing/ PB: AES
Steve Tilford Foundation
Trek Midwest Team

Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling Team

SteveTilford Foundation

Primal - Audi Denver

LOCKTON MIKE'S BIKES

Evans MTB Saga

Violet Crown Sports Association

Team S&M CX

Move Up Cycling Club

Specialized Bicycle Components
Battle Road Bikes p/b Daedalus, Inc.
Glizzy Gladiators

Versus Race Team

TCCX

DNARacing

Call Up List-Page1 of1-2:22PM12/10/25

M35-39 P1
M 35-39 P2
M35-39 P3
M 35-39 P5

592.86
348.80
327.05
302.01
314.26
351.01
369.23
408.37
419.21
429.58
442.56
447.86
479.69
508.99
545.69
563.66
566.91
568.94
572.95
576.30



